
Monday, August 3
Staff will return to working on campus rather than remotely.  
New Faculty Orientation begins.

Sunday, August 9
Mothers Living & Learning and CSM Advantage, 
students move-in (Noon - 4 p.m.)

Thursday, August 13 Soccer and Volleyball athletes move-in (10 a.m. - 2 p.m.)

Friday, August 14 Faculty on 10 or 11 month contracts return to campus.

Saturday, August 15 New students move-in

Saturday, August 15 - Sunday, August 23

Welcome Days will take place primarily in-person while 
making sure that we are practicing social distancing and 
requiring masks during all orientation programs and 
events. All students, new and continuing, in addition to 
faculty and staff, are welcome to participate.

Sunday, August 16 Returning students move-in

Wednesday, August 19 Fall Semester Begins / Semester Financial Arrangements due

Wednesday, August 26
Last day to drop/add a course 
Late registration

Saturday, September 5 - Monday, September 7 Labor Day Holiday (no classes)

Thursday, October 8 - Wednesday, October 14 Mid-term Exams

Wednesday, November 25 - Friday, November 27 
Thanksgiving Break (no classes) 
Classes for the remainder of the semester will be Online 
unless otherwise notified by your Program Director.

Thursday, December 3 - Tuesday, December 8 Final Exams

Wednesday, December 9 Christmas Vacation for undergraduate students begins

Saturday, December 12
Baccalaureate Mass (5 p.m.)
Commencement Ceremonies (7:30 p.m.)

December 24, 2020 to January 1, 2021 Christmas Break, College is closed

FALL 2020 IMPORTANT DATES
Mark your calendars! CSM.edu/Academics/Calendar

https://www.csm.edu/academics/calendar

